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Selina Lee Burdell

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours
Name Selina Lee Burdell Number
Postcode SW1V 1AN Address
Date of birth May 1969 Nationality

Total current 27
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO.11)
LIMITED

KLS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO. 9)
LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO. 10)
LIMITED

BCM GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ANTELOPE LOANS FUNDING
LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL 3 (HOLDINGS) 05769021 Non-Trading
LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO. 7)
LIMITED

IDR FINANCE UK II LIMITED
LINK DATA MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
VASCO FINANCE LIMITED 10940670 Non-Trading
VICTORIA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED 09502421 Active - Accounts Filed
ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO. 5) 07273996 Non-Trading

LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO.1) LTD
ASSET LINK CAPITAL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO 2) LIMITED 05653749 Active - Accounts Filed
ASSET LINK CAPITAL 2 (HOLDINGS) 05769052 Non-Trading

LIMITED

KEARNS LEGAL SERVICES LTD
LCM CAPITAL LLP

Number Company Status

14813193 Active - Newly
Incorporated

14248145 Active - Accounts Filed

14222123 Active - Accounts Filed

14222121 Active - Accounts Filed

13929760 Active - Accounts Filed
13618625 Active - Accounts Filed

12106194 Active - Accounts Filed

07999437 Active - Accounts Filed
10940666 Active - Accounts Filed

05322368 Active - Accounts Filed
05360261 Non-Trading

08791086 Active - Accounts Filed
OC357678 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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905523135

905523135

The Peak 5 Wilton Road

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/04/2023

21/07/2022
08/07/2022

08/07/2022

21/02/2022
13/09/2021

15/06/2020

16/07/2019

31/12/2017
31/08/2017

31/08/2017
20/03/2015
18/12/2014

05/12/2013
05/12/2013

28/11/2013
28/11/2013

26/11/2013
26/11/2012

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

14/03/2005 Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

LLP Designated
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Member

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/3



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Selina Lee Burdell

LCM PARTNERS LIMITED

LF OUTSOURCING HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LF EUROPEAN PORTFOLIO
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LF ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED

LF EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

LINK FINANCIAL OUTSOURCING
LIMITED

LINK FINANCIAL LIMITED
OCTAGON ARBITRAGE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STARTLINE AUTO RECEIVABLES
LIMITED

STARTLINE MOTOR FINANCE
LIMITED

OCTAGON ANALYTICS LIMITED
OCTAGON ANALYTICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

08044232
07083023

07081785
07082105
07082076
07059696

03504939
FC020627

Number
08594841

08302453

02750949
02750949

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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24/04/2012
20/11/2009

19/11/2009
19/11/2009
19/11/2009
28/10/2009

20/02/1998
21/10/1997

App. Date
01/10/2013

01/10/2013

23/04/1998
19/05/1995

905523135

Res. Date
30/11/2020

30/11/2020

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary



